Ostwestfalen | Sommer 2024
Cor-TC Rheda (1026377)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 17.04.2024

Anlage
Am Kleikamp 12, 33378 Rheda-Wiedenbriick
T0524245931F 052424102933

Sportwart/in
Klindt, Rene
T 01722634443 rene.klindt@me.com

Jugendwart/in
Hunnefeld, Fiona
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Gemischt U10 GroRfeld 4er 1 | Kreisklasse Jugend

MF: Nicole Ludewig
m 015774430503; n.ludewig@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Pachali, Luca

Moller, Max

Schulz, Leo

Stey, Annabelle
Aulenkamp, Reeva
KeRler, Jan Thomas
Ferreira Rosa, Lara Maria
Stachurski, Mark
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ID-Nr.

11508734
11411739
11411635
21407927
21407993
11508763
21408022
11508817
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